
 

This is a call to all mums, dads, carers, uncles, aunts and big brothers and sisters 

to come along to any of the sessions below to play with their young person in a 

safe, supportive and creative environment. 

 

All Saturday session are from 9.30am to 11.30am with pastry treats available. 

Saturday 26th March 2022 – Conniburrow Children’s Centre, Conniburrow 

Saturday 23rd April 2022 – Daisychain Family Centre, West Bletchley 

Saturday 28th May 2022 – Rainbow Children’s Centre, Bradville 

Saturday 25th June 2022 – Hummingbird Children’s Centre, Broughton 

Saturday 23rd July 2022 – Pebbles Children’s Centre, Fishermead 

Saturday 3rd September 2022 – Rowans Family Centre, Fullers Slade 

Saturday 24th September 2022 – Sunshine Children’s Centre, Furzton 

Saturday 22nd October 2022 – Hedgerows Family Centre, Netherfield 

Saturday 26th November 2022 – Saplings Children’s Centre, Central Bletchley 

Saturday 10th December 2022 – Moorlands Family Centre, Beanhill 
 

Working Parent’s Group 
The 2022 tour update… 

 

Any enquiries, please contact daisychain.childrenscentre@milton-keynes.gov.uk 


